
Bid Opening: Tuesday, September 9, 2008, 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, August 26, 2008, 1:30 PM
Project No: FM080446S/264-74

Recreation Center Locker Room Renewal Bldg. 516 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 1 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 08/19/08
Builders Notebook 1 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 08/19/08
Construction Bidboard, Inc 1 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 08/22/08
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 08/19/08
Reed Construction Data 1 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 08/19/08
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 1 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 08/19/08
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 1 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 08/19/08
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 1 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 08/19/08
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 08/19/08

CONSULTANTS
Bob Easton AIA Architect 1 1486 East Valley Road Montecito CA 93108 805/969-5051 805/969-3292 Consultant 08/19/08
IRJ Engineers, Inc 1 2497 East Harbor Blvd. Suite 1 Ventura CA 93001 805/642-2355 805/658-0623 Consultant 08/19/08
Donald Michener Engineering 1 6248 Black Wolf Way Fontana CA 92336 909/355-2202 909/355-2202 Consultant 08/19/08
Architects Consulting Service 1 1187 Coast Village Road Suite 10-J Montecito CA 93108 805/565-8909 805/565-8919 Consultant 08/19/08

CONTRACTORS
Lack Construction 3 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 General 08/19/08
Tasco Construction 3 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/359-0514 08/19/08
Schock Contracting 3 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 08/19/08
Dahl Insulation 1 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 08/19/08
EJS Construction 3 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 08/20/08
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 08/20/08
Carroll Construction 3 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 08/20/08
Newton Construction  1 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 08/20/08
Viola Construction Co. 3 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 08/21/08
G2000 Construction, Inc 3 28348 Roadside Drive, Ste 205 Agoura Hills CA 91301 818/889-6046 818/889-6048 08/21/08
KV & Company 3 635 S. Olive Street Los Angeles CA 90014 213/316-0150 08/22/08
West Coast Mechanical 1 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 08/25/08
Splendid Construction 1 8621 Bellanca Ave, #201 Los Angeles CA 90045 888/314-0222 310/342-0025 08/25/08
Izzard Construction Co 1 8953 Santa Margarita Ventura CA 93004 805/205-3820 08/26/08
Vortex  1 320 Butte Street Bakersfield CA 93305 661/324-5846 661/324-5864 08/26/08
Senel Construction Engineering 1 2935 Camino Del Zuro Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/807-7767 na 08/26/08
Bottenfield Construction 3 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 08/26/08
S. Santillano Construction 1 20824 Ensing Drive Bakersfield CA 93261 661/599-5815 661/792-2755 08/26/08
Russco Interior Solutions 3 2240 S. Thornburg Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-1311 805/928-2064 08/26/08
Kadlec Sheet Metals 1 314 Edison Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4900 805/963-4417 Sub 08/27/08
SBS Corporation 3 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 08/27/08
Ardalan Construction 2 1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd, Ste G1 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 08/28/08
Pacific Property Restoration 1 3835 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd., Ste 310 Thousand Oaks CA 91362 818/991-7722 818/991-7733 08/29/08
Cambron Roofing 1 7334 Hollister Avenue, Ste F Goleta CA 93117 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Sub 08/29/08
Smith Electric Service 3 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 08/29/08
Vastola Electric 1 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub


